Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)

Mikael Lockner

Goalkeepers
1 RONNQVIST Viktor
25 JOHANSSON Lucas

1st Line

RD| 5 HOLM Vilmer

LD | 26 JONSSON Sigge
RW 9 LINDGREN Oliver
CE 19 LINDSTROM Liam
LW 22 FAHLGREN Johan

2nd Line

RD 8 BODEN Alexander

LD 3 WESTERMARK Filip
RW 11 KARIANDER Kevin

CE 13 LUNDSTROM Anton
LW 27 MANBERG Samuel

3rd Line

RD| 7 KARLSSON Elvis
LD | 23 FRANSSON Leo
RW 28 AHLBERG Elliot
CE| 24 AAW Markus

LW| 29 KANLIC Alejandro

4th Line

RD

LD 10 JOHANSSON Robin
RW 20 MEYER Viktor

CE 16 LOOV Emil

LW| 17 HEDLUND Elis

Extra players
LW 14 BERGMARK Samuel

Head Coach
Kim Lundgren

Missing players

LD | 4 GUSTAFSSON Nils
LW 14 BERGMARK Samuel
LW 21 MOREN Kian

Filip Berglund
GP GPI SO W
2 1 0 0
2 1 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 1 1
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
Assistant Coach
Johan Ramstedt
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Lineup

Albin Paulsson

GAA SVS%
3,00 92,86
5,00 83,33

+/-
-3
-2
-4
0
-1

+/-
-1
0
-4
-5
-1

+/-
-3
-2
-1
0
0

+/-

4
-1
0
2

+/-

+/-
0
0
0

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Linesman

Goalkeepers
30 MARCKO Linus
31 FORSS Erik

1st Line

RD 26 HUMBLE Bill

LD | 14 SVENNAS Fredrik

RW 10 SUNDELL Filip

CE 24 HALLVIK Leo

LW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig

2nd Line

RD| 27 NORDIN Edwin

LD 5 GRUVSTAL Niclas
RW 15 ENGSTROM Simon
CE 32 HARDSTAM Theo
LW 23 HEDMAN William

3rd Line

RD| 16 PLARS Melker

LD 25 LIDSTROM Lucas
RW 8 ANDERSSON Casper
CE| 29 WASSBERG William
LW 9 SEGH David

4th Line

RD 19 VANNAR Valther
LD

RW 21 LIDSTROM Samuel
CE 12 DELDEN Simon
LW/ 20 EKLUND Olle

Extra players
R | 18 JEGANDER Felix

Head Coach
Kjell-lvar Lundholm

Missing players

R | 11 QVARFORTH Oliver
CE 13 JONSSON Oscar

R | 18 JEGANDER Felix

LD | 33 NORDLANDER Erik
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Clemensnas HC - Vallentuna Hockey
Kopparhallen

GP GPI SO W
2 1 0 1
2 1 0 0

GP G A TP

1 0 0 0

2 1 0 1

2 0 2 2

2 1 1 2

2 0 1 1

GP G A TP

2 0 0 0

2 0 1 1

2 0 0 0

2 1 1 2

2 0 2 2

GP G A TP

2 1 0 1

2 0 0 0

2 0 1 1

2 0 1 1

2 1 1 2

GP G A TP

2 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

GP G A TP
0 0 0 0

Assistant Coach
Ronny Kardevall
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GAA SVS%
2,00 93,55
5,00 89,13
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
0 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
0 00:00
-1 00:00
0 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
0 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
-2 00:00
-1 00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 | 00:00
0  00:00
0  00:00
0  00:00



